

## Dane County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2019 RES- Version: 1 206	Name:	FUNDING 0.1 FTE USING GRANT FUNDS TO ADD TO POSITION #2674, IMMUNIZATION COORDINATOR	
Туре:	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/15/2019	In control:	County Board	
On agenda:		Final action:	10/7/2019	
Title:	FUNDING 0.1 FTE USING GRANT FUNDS TO ADD TO POSITION #2674, IMMUNIZATION COORDINATOR			
Sponsors:	BOB SALOV, SHELIA STUBBS			
Indexes:				

## Code sections:

## Attachments: 1. 2019 RES-206, 2. 2019 RES-206 FISCAL NOTES, 3. 2019 RES 206 SIGNED COPY

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/7/2019	1	County Executive	signed	
10/3/2019	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
9/23/2019	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
9/4/2019	1	Board of Health for Madison and Dane County	recommended for approval	Pass
8/16/2019	1	County Board	referred	
8/16/2019	1	County Board	referred	

FUNDING 0.1 FTE USING GRANT FUNDS TO ADD TO POSITION #2674, IMMUNIZATION COORDINATOR